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Leanne	
  Barrett,	
  Senior	
  Policy	
  Analyst:	
  Rhode	
  Island	
  KIDS	
  COUNT,	
  lbarrett@rikidscount.org	
  	
  
	
  
Laura	
  Bornfreund,	
  Deputy	
  Director,	
  Early	
  Education	
  Initiative:	
  New	
  America	
  Foundation,	
  
bornfreund@newamerica.org	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  
	
  
Amy	
  Corriveau,	
  Deputy	
  Associate	
  Superintendent,	
  Early	
  Childhood	
  Education:	
  Arizona	
  Department	
  of	
  
Education,	
  amy.corriveau@azed.gov	
  	
  
	
  
Vincent	
  Costanza,	
  Executive	
  Director,	
  Race	
  to	
  the	
  Top-­‐Early	
  Learning	
  Challenge:	
  New	
  Jersey	
  Department	
  
of	
  Education,	
  Vincent.Costanza@doe.state.nj.us	
  	
  
	
  
Frank	
  Gettridge,	
  Program	
  Officer:	
  W.K.	
  Kellogg	
  Foundation,	
  frank.gettridge@wkkf.org	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Dana	
  Hepper,	
  Director	
  of	
  Program	
  and	
  Policy,	
  Oregon	
  Children’s	
  Institute	
  dana@childinst.org	
  
	
  
Lisa	
  Hood,	
  Senior	
  Policy	
  Analyst:	
  Illinois	
  State	
  University,	
  lhood@ilstu.edu	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Gail	
  Joseph,	
  Director	
  Childcare	
  Quality	
  and	
  Early	
  Learning	
  Center	
  for	
  Research	
  and	
  Professional	
  
Development	
  (CQEL),	
  National	
  Center	
  for	
  Quality	
  Teaching	
  and	
  Learning,	
  University	
  of	
  Washington,	
  
gjoseph@uw.edu	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Alison	
  Lutton,	
  Senior	
  Advisor,	
  Early	
  Childhood	
  Workforce	
  Systems	
  Initiative,	
  NAEYC,	
  alutton@naeyc.org	
  	
  

	
  
Juliet	
  	
  Morrison,	
  Assistant	
  Director:	
  Washington	
  Department	
  of	
  Early	
  Learning,	
  
Juliet.Morrison@del.wa.gov	
  	
  

	
  
Gail	
  Nourse,	
  Director,	
  Illinois	
  Policy:	
  Ounce	
  of	
  Prevention	
  Fund,	
  gnourse@ounceofprevention.org	
  	
  

	
  
Nasha	
  Patel,	
  Policy	
  Analyst,	
  Early	
  Childhood:	
  Louisiana	
  Department	
  of	
  Education,	
  Nasha.Patel@la.gov	
  	
  
	
  
Aisha	
  Ray,	
  Rochelle	
  Zell	
  Dean’s	
  Chair	
  Senior	
  Vice-­‐President	
  for	
  Academic	
  Affairs	
  and	
  Dean	
  of	
  Faculty	
  
Erikson	
  Institute,	
  ARay@Erikson.edu	
  	
  
	
  



	
  
Nicole	
  Rose,	
  Prek-­‐3-­‐ECEAP	
  Administrator:	
  Washington	
  Department	
  of	
  Early	
  Learning,	
  
Nicole.Rose@del.wa.gov	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Thomas	
  Schultz,	
  Program	
  Director	
  of	
  Standards,	
  Assessment,	
  and	
  Accountability,	
  CCSSO	
  
Thomas.Schultz@ccsso.org	
  	
  
	
  
Catherine	
  Scott-­‐Little,	
  Professor,	
  University	
  of	
  North	
  Carolina-­‐	
  Greensboro,	
  mcscottl@uncg.edu	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Maria	
  Silva,	
  English	
  Language	
  Learner	
  Consultant	
  in	
  MI	
  Dept.	
  of	
  Ed,	
  silvam@michigan.gov	
  

Sheila	
  Smith,	
  Director,	
  Early	
  Childhood:	
  National	
  Center	
  for	
  Children	
  in	
  Poverty,	
  
ss3793@cumc.columbia.edu	
  	
  

Helene	
  Stebbins,	
  Senior	
  Policy	
  Director,	
  Alliance	
  for	
  Early	
  Success,	
  hstebbins@earlysuccess.org	
  

Kathryn	
  Tout,	
  Co-­‐Director,	
  Early	
  Childhood	
  Research,	
  Child	
  Trends,	
  ktout@childtrends.org	
  	
  

Albert	
  Wat,	
  Senior	
  Policy	
  Analyst,	
  Education	
  Division:	
  National	
  Governors	
  Association	
  Center	
  for	
  Best	
  
Practices,	
  AWat@nga.org	
  	
  
	
  
Marcy	
  Whitebook,	
  Director/Senior	
  Researcher,	
  Center	
  for	
  the	
  Study	
  of	
  Child	
  Care	
  Employment,	
  
University	
  of	
  California	
  at	
  Berkeley,	
  mwhbk@berkeley.edu	
  	
  
	
  
Pamela	
  	
  Winton,	
  Senior	
  Scientist/Director	
  of	
  Outreach	
  FPG	
  Child	
  Development	
  Institute,	
  Director	
  &	
  PI,	
  
National	
  Professional	
  Development	
  Center	
  on	
  Inclusion,	
  Director	
  &	
  PI,	
  National	
  Center	
  to	
  Mobilize	
  Early	
  
Childhood	
  Knowledge	
  (CONNECT),	
  Research	
  Professor,	
  School	
  of	
  Education,	
  University	
  of	
  North	
  Carolina	
  
-­‐	
  Chapel	
  Hill,	
  pam_winton@unc.edu	
  	
  

	
  
Hosts/Facilitators	
  
Gerry	
  Cobb,	
  State	
  Services	
  Director,	
  BUILD	
  Initiative	
  gcobb@buildinitiative.org	
  
	
  
Lori	
  Connors-­‐Tadros,	
  Project	
  Director,	
  Center	
  on	
  Enhancing	
  Early	
  Learning	
  Outcomes	
  ltadros@nieer.org	
  	
  
	
  
Jana	
  Martella,	
  Co-­‐Project	
  Director,	
  Center	
  on	
  Enhancing	
  Early	
  Learning	
  Outcomes	
  jmartella@edc.org	
  	
  
	
  
Debi	
  Mathias,	
  Director	
  –	
  QRIS	
  National	
  Learning	
  Network,	
  BUILD	
  Initiative,	
  dmathias@buildinitiative.org	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Kate	
  Tarrant,	
  consultant,	
  BUILD	
  Initiative,	
  kathleen_tarrant@yahoo.com	
  
	
  

	
  


